HOFFMAN
半高摇架，SFCP
A partial height swing frame for 19" equipment that provides additional mounting space for such equipment, as well as
rear access to the fitted components and equipment once opened.
功能
Description: Partial height swing frame for 19”-components allowing left or right hand opening. Can be used in wall
mounted, steel enclosures, and floor standing, combinable and compact, steel enclosures. Rigid S-shaped frame
profile equipped with 19” hole pattern in front and back. Zinc plated frame for direct earthing of the mounted

表面处理: 镀锌
Table 1/1
物料号 订货号 高度 宽度 深度 外壳材质 产品系列
SFCP036 SFCP036 600mm 496mm 60mm 碳钢
SFCP066 SFCP066 600mm 496mm 60mm 碳钢 Free-Standing,
Wall Mounted
SFCP106 SFCP106 600mm 496mm 60mm 碳钢
SFCP126 SFCP126 800mm 696mm 60mm 碳钢
SFCP156 SFCP156 800mm 696mm 60mm 碳钢
SFCP196 SFCP196 1000mm 896mm 60mm 碳钢
SFCP246 SFCP246 1200mm 1096mm 60mm 碳钢
警告
应仅根据 nVent 的产品说明书与培训材料安装并使用 nVent 的产品。可访问 www.nvent.com 获取说明书，或者向您的 nVent
客服代表索取。错误安装、使用不当、滥用或未能完全遵守 nVent
的说明与警告，可能会造成产品故障、财产损失、严重的人身伤害及死亡和/或使得保修服务无效。